Lay2Win Racing Proofing for November 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lay2Win Racing. Lay2Win Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 14:00 Taunton [Afadil 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 69.6
Lay 30th 15:30 Lingfield [Calidad 7.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 64.85
Lay 30th 15:20 Rickety Gate 4.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 60.1
Musselburgh
Lay 28th 13:10 Sadler's Bay 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 55.35
Southwell
Lay 27th 15:50 Ludlow |Jasmine Bliss 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 50.6
Lay 26th 12:45 Quest With 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 45.85
Punchestown |Speed
Lay 26th 13:30 Exeter  [Hermes Du 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 41.1
Gouet
Lay 25th 15:08 Ages Of Man 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 36.35
Punchestown
Lay 25th 16:15 Word Play 5.20 5.00 Loss 1 -20.55 31.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Britannica 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52.15
Lay 24th 15:45 Ascot Scamallach 5.30 5.00 Loss 1 -7.60 47.4
Liath
Lay 23rd 20:30 Way Of Life 4.60 5.00 Win 2 4.75 55
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 17:30 Sunny Street 3.13 5.00 Win 3 4.75 50.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 12:20 Tidal Storm 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 45.5
Wincanton
Lay 23rd 13:05 Market |Phillapa Sue 4.90 5.00 Win 2 4.75 40.75
Rasen
Lay 22nd 16:40 Dundalk |Storm Eric 5.20 5.00 Win 4 4.75 36
Lay 22nd 14:20 Dundalk |Saoirses 6.50 5.00 Win 14 4.75 31.25
Lulaby
Lay 21st 14:45 Limerick |Lyla Garrity 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 26.5
Lay 20th 19:30 Kempton|Harry The 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 21.75
Haggler
Lay 19th 14:30 Navan |Thedevilscoach 5.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 26.75
man
Lay 19th 13:55 Navan [Slane Hill 4.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 22
Lay 19th 15:30 Onlyamatterofti 7.20 5.00 Win RO 4.75 17.25
Cheltenham |me
Lay 19th 15:14 Keep Me 4.70 5.00 Loss 1 -22.50 125
Newcastle Stable
Lay 19th 14:38 Bella Kopella 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 35
Newcastle
Lay 19th 12:25 Jewel Maker 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 30.25
Newcastle
Lay 18th 20:00 The Thames 4.40 5.00 Win 5 4.75 25.5
Wolverhampto |Boatman
n
Lay 18th 17:00 Elusive Tiger 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 20.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 19:30 Summa Peto 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 16
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 18:00 Dunstan 3.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.25
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 17:52 Gloves 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 6.5
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Newcastle
Lay 17th 17:20 Goldmine Girl 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 1.75
Newcastle
Lay 17th 16:05 Impose Toi 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.00 -3
Cheltenham
Lay 16th 19:00 Pontius 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 10
Chelmsford
City
Lay 16th 15:33 Taunton |Justshortofabu 7.70 5.00 Loss 1 -38.85 5.25
bble
Lay 16th 14:15 Market |Hokelami 5.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 44.1
Rasen
Lay 15th 16:35 Dundalk |Maggie 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 39.35
Mcgrath
Lay 15th 16:25 Kempton |Hearitfortheboy 4.20 5.00 Loss 1 -9.65 39.35
s
Lay 15th 15:45 Kempton |Engineer 3.30 5.00 Win 2 4.75 49
Lay 15th 17:50 Abolish 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 44.25
Newcastle
Lay 15th 17:18 Razeyna 4.30 5.00 Win 3 4,75 39.5
Newcastle
Lay 14th 19:30 Arcadian 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 34.75
\Wolverhampto [Nights
n
Lay 14th 19:00 Penzance 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 30
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 14th 18:30 Novak 7.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 25.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 14th 18:00 South 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 20.5
Wolverhampto |Kensington
n
Lay 14th 15:25 Reel Prospect 13.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 15.75
Newcastle
Lay 14th 12:30 Hill Station 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 11
Newcastle
Lay 13th 16:30 Favorite Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 6.25
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 13th 15:10 Allo Allo 4.20 5.00 Win PU 4.75 15
Fakenham
Lay 11th 15:07 Gowran |Derry Lad 10.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 -3.25
Park
Lay 11th 15:45 Local Dynasty 4.70 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -8
Newcastle
Lay 10th 20:30 Dundalk |Tara Power 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -12.75
Lay 10th 20:00 Dundalk [Hale Bopp 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -17.5
Lay 10th 13:20 Araifjan 4.80 5.00 Loss 1 -13.50 -22.25
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 13:35 Hexham |Clovis Island 3.40 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -8.75
Lay 9th 19:00 Haliphon 4.60 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -13.5
Chelmsford
City
Lay 8th 16:55 Dundalk |Neverfindanoth 6.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -18.25
erU
Lay 8th 18:30 Kempton |Kodiac Thriller 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -23
Lay 8th 20:30 Kempton |The Cola Kid 4.80 5.00 Loss 1 -19.50 -27.75
Lay 8th 19:30 Kempton |Vino Victrix 3.90 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -8.25
Lay 7th 12:28 Petit King 17.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -13
Fairyhouse
Lay 7th 12:20 Agqwaam 2.92 5.00 Loss 1 -8.50 -17.75
Chelmsford
City
Lay 7th 14:30 Warwick |Tarahumara 7.50 5.00 Loss 1 -43.15 -9.25
Lay 6th 20:00 Fast Affair 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 33.9

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 6th 19:00 Philos 5.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 29.15
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 6th 16:55 Reidh 4.90 5.00 Win 10 4.75 24.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 5th 14:25 Curragh |San Aer 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 19.65

Lay 5th 13:15 Curragh |Blue Peak 8.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 14.9

Lay 5th 15:15 Cork Royal Thief 7.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 10.15

Lay 5th 12:55 Cork Skradin 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 5.4

Lay 5th 14:50 New Found 4.10 5.00 Win F 4.75 0.65
Huntingdon Fame

Lay 4th 16:30 Mostabshir 4.70 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -4.1
Chelmsford
City

Lay 4th 14:50 Capuchinero 5.10 5.00 Loss 1 -16.85 -8.85
Chelmsford
City

Lay 4th 15:57 Hierarchy 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 8
Newmarket

Lay 4th 14:47 Beautiful Love 6.40 5.00 Win 4 4.75 3.25
Newmarket

Lay 4th 11:20 Dubai Melody 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -1.5
Newmarket

Lay 3rd 20:30 Dundalk |King 5.30 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -6.25

Leodegrance

Lay 3rd 15:35 Dodger Long 4.40 5.00 Race - 0.00 -11
\Wetherby Cancelled

Lay 3rd 14:35 Havaila 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -11
Newmarket

Lay 3rd 12:15 Showalong 8.40 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -15.75
Newmarket

Lay 3rd 11:45 Strong Opinion 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -20.5
Newmarket

Lay 2nd 20:00 Suanni 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -27.00 -25.25
Chelmsford
City

Lay 2nd 18:15 Star Zinc 4.30 5.00 Loss 1 -7.00 1.75
Newcastle

Lay 2nd 17:45 Urban Dandy 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 8.75
Newcastle

Lay 2nd 15:25 Sophar Sogood 5.20 5.00 Win 7 4.75 4
Newcastle

Lay 1st 15:30 Dundalk |Ojw Legacy 17.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -0.75

Lay 1st 18:45 Kempton |Willem Twee 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 -5.5

Lay 1st 16:15 Sergeant 4.80 5.00 Race - 0.00 4.75
Fakenham Wilson Cancelled

Lay 1st 14:38 Lingfield |Change Sings 3.90 5.00 Win 5 4,75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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